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Saxlifte

8,1 meter - Skyjack 3220

Detaljer

Tekniske specifikationer

8,1 m.

6,1 m.

408 kg

0,9 m.

El

Ja

Arbejdshøjde

Platformshøjde

Vægt i kurv

Platformens udskud

Drivmiddel

220 V i kurv

Højde

Bredde

Længde

Vægt

1,97 / 1,6 m.

0,8 m.

2,3 m.

1.592 kg.


